

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC No. 26/2018

Mir Imran Ahmad and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Tariq M. Shah, Advocate.

Vs.

State of JK through PS Shopian

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Sajad Ashraf GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

18.08.2023

Latest status report has not been filed. Three weeks time is granted to the respondents for filing the same.

List on 04.10.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

18.08.2023

Ishaq