

S. No. 07
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC 26/2018 IA(1/2018) IA(2/2018)

MIR IMRAN AHMAD AND ORS ...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Reyaz Ahmad Gadda, Advocate

Vs

STATE OF JK THROUGH POLICE STATION SHOPIAN ...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA

CORAM:HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
12.11.2024

List for final consideration on 27.11.2024.

CD file shall be kept available on the next date.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.11.2024
AAMIR