

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRMC 26/2018

MIR IMRAN AHMAD AND ORS

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Tariq M. Shah, Advocate

Vs.

STATE OF JK THROUGH POLICE

STATION SHOPIAN

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Zahid O. Noor, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI-JUDGE

List for final consideration on 07.04.2025

IO along with the CD file to remain present in the Court on the next date of hearing.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.04.2025

"Imtiyaz"